
Story consent form

Who we are

We are the Nursing 

and Midwifery Council 

(NMC).

We keep the list of 	

all the nurses and 

midwives who can 

work in the UK.

We also keep the 

list of all the nursing 

associates who can 

work in England.



This list is called 

the register. 

We make sure the 	

people on our register 

have the skills and 		

knowledge they need 		

to do their jobs well. 

This way people will 

be safer, healthier and 

trust our services. 

We make sure 	

everyone is treated 

equally, fairly and 	

included in everything 

we do. 



We work with other 		

people and organisations 

to make sure we do 		

this in the best way. 

We collect information 

about the nurses, 	

midwives and nursing 

associates as part of 

our work. 

This includes 		

information about 

how they feel about 

where they learn 

and do their jobs. 



I am happy for what I talk about and/or 

pictures of me to be shared by the Nursing and 

Midwifery Council in their communications.

Tick here

I agree that the information I share can be used 

for the following:

Newsletters - 		

electronic documents 

with information about 

the recent activities of 

the NMC

Press releases - 		

documents issued to 

newspapers about a 

particular topic



Website - pages on the 

NMC website 

Printed publications - 

documents that are 	

put together using 		

information about 			 

this project 

Exhibition stands - 		

a space where the NMC 

can share 	information 

about its services

Social Media - 	

the NMC will talk 

about this project 

on its own pages



I understand that:

Photographs, images 

or words will ONLY be 

used by the NMC.

My contact details 

won’t be passed on to 

anyone else.

My information will 

only be used for five 

years.

I can ask the NMC to 

STOP 	        using

my information at 	

any time.



Pictures and words 

that have already 	

been published may 

still be seen.

Signed:  ………………………………………  

Date:  ……………………

(You will be given a copy of this form, and 

one will be kept in your notes) 

In the prescence of: ………………………………………  

 					          ………………………………………

Some of the images in this document have been 

provided by the people at Inspired Services 		

Publishing Ltd. (www.inspiredservices.org.uk) and 

cannot be used anywhere else without written 	

permission. We wish to thank them for their help.  


